Championnat d'Alsace (B)

Mooslargue, France
12 jul 2003, Mares 4-6 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: SWANA
Colour:
Owner: Stockle

Name: DSA WARDA
DE LAFON

Colour:

Owner: Casabianca

Name: DOBNA
Colour:

Owner: Onsala
Arabians

Name: DP BLACK
SARATOGA
Colour:

Owner: Mayer

Name: PERSIA BINT
PANTEYA

Colour:

Owner: Herzig
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